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Andrea Sawyer Original Provincetown oil paintings, 

commissions, giclees, calendars, etc.

http://www.andreamsawyer.com Art & Artists

Choly Moons & Hearts https://www.cholyheartsandmoons.com/ Art & Artists

EnLaCosta Ptown Provincetown photography, sea glass

jewelry, nautical themed necklaces & 

gifts

https://etsy.me/2noiw6J Art & Artists

Elizabeth Brooke I am a photographer. I can also sell my 

photographs

https://elizabethbrooke.smugmug.com/ Art & Artists

Jay Critchley Artist t-shirts, mugs, sweatshirts, 

sandals, posters, etc

http://www.jaycritchley.com/store.html Art & Artists

Jeannette de Beauvoir Novels & writing workshops https://www.jeannettedebeauvoir.com/ Art & Artists

Karen Cappotto Original artwork, Provincetown 

Landscapes, Collage, Custom 

peg+dick decoupage accessories

http://www.karencappotto.com/ Art & Artists

Nancy Poucher https://www.nancypoucher.com/ Art & Artists

Sian Robertson Map Art, Altered Books, and Collage https://www.sianrobertsonart.com/ Art & Artists

Adam Peck Gallery Paintings by Adam Peck. Other works 

by Bill Meves and David Bergeron. Gift 

Cards.

http://www.adampeckgallery.com/ Art & Artists

Albert Merola Gallery Fine art gallery in Provincetown since 

1988

http://www.albertmerolagallery.com/ Art & Artists

Bakker Gallery https://www.artsy.net/bakker-gallery Art & Artists

Bowersock Gallery https://bowersockgallery.com/ Art & Artists

Cortile Gallery https://cortilegallery.com/signed-limited-

edition-giclees/

Art & Artists

Four Eleven Gallery We sell paintings by local 

Provincetown contemporary artists

http://www.fourelevengallery.com/ Art & Artists

Frederick Studio Provincetown Art Prints, Gifts, Comics and Coloring 

Books by James Frederick

https://www.frederickstudioprovincetown.

com/

Art & Artists

Gaa Gallery email: info@gaa-gallery.com 

telephone: [508-413-9621](tel:1-508-

413-9621)

http://www.gaa-gallery.com Art & Artists

Greg Salvatori Gallery Playful, uplifting, provocative fine art https://gregsalvatori.com/ Art & Artists

Julie Heller Gallery https://www.juliehellergallery.com/shop Art & Artists

Julie Tremblay Custom framed and unframed fine art

photography

http://www.julietremblay.com Art & Artists

Kyle Ringquist Gallery Art. Paintings, notecards, plates and 

prints

http://www.kyleringquistgallery.com Art & Artists

Larkin Gallery Fine Art http://www.larkingallery.com/ Art & Artists

McGuire Studio & Gallery https://colinmcguirefineart.com/shop Art & Artists

On Center Gallery https://www.oncentergallery.com/ Art & Artists

Packard Gallery https://www.packardprintgallery.com/ Art & Artists

Rice Polak Gallery https://ricepolakgallery.com/ Art & Artists

Sarah Jessica Fine Arts Fine art gallery selling paintings, 

original printmaking, hand blown glass, 

ceramics, and sculpture.

www.sarahjessicafinearts.com Art & Artists

Schoolhouse Gallery https://www.artsy.net/show/the-

schoolhouse-gallery-offerings

Art & Artists

Stewart Clifford Gallery https://www.artsy.net/stewart-clifford-

gallery

Art & Artists
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Studio Lacombe Fine Art by Provincetown artist Gaston 

Lacombe

https://studio-lacombe.square.site/ Art & Artists

Cape School of Art Donations http://capeschoolofart.org/donate-2/ Art & Artists

Fine Arts Work Center Donations https://web.fawc.org/annual-fund-0 Art & Artists

PAAM Books & catalogs for current 

exhibitions, works about artists at 

PAAM & Cape Cod.

http://www.paam.org/shop Art & Artists

Provincetown Arts Press Donations https://provincetownarts.org/home/?page

_id=235

Art & Artists

Provincetown Commons Donations https://provincetowncommons.org/donate Art & Artists

Cabot's Candy https://www.cabotscandy.com/ Food & Dining

Choclatasm Organic Artisan chocolate bonbons, 

bars and bites

https://chocolatasm.com/ Food & Dining

Joe Coffee & Cafe Gift cards https://www.joecoffeeptown.com/ Food & Dining

Kohi Coffee Coffee, home brewing equipment

and gifts

https://squareup.com/market/kohicoffee Food & Dining

Penney Patch https://penneypatch.com/shop-3 Food & Dining

Perry's https://www.ptownperrys.com/ Food & Dining

Provincetown Fudge Factory Fudge, candy, gourmet chocolates https://ptownfudge.com/ Food & Dining

Ross' Grill Gift cards https://squareup.com/gift/50AH3X0C429

ZD/order

Food & Dining

Scottcakes http://scottcakes.com/structure/#!/~/prod

uct/category=7061265&id=30121076

Food & Dining

Spindler's Gift card for food and beverage at

Spindler's

https://www.toasttab.com/spindlers/giftca

rds

Food & Dining

Admiral's Landing Inn Bed and Breakfast. We have gift

certificates available

https://admiralslanding.com/ Lodgings

Gaslamp Bed & Breakfast Gift Certificates for Bed & Breakfast http://www.thegaslampptown.com Lodgings

Stowaway Provincetown Guesthouse / Spa http://www.stowawayprovincetown.com Lodgings

ASGCC Donations https://www.asgcc.org/get-involved/ Nonprofits

CASAS Animal Shelter Donations http://www.casasanimalshelter.org/ Nonprofits

Center for Coastal Studies Donations https://squareup.com/store/center-for-

coastal-studies-3/

Nonprofits

Friends of Cape Wildlife Donations https://www.friendsofcapewildlife.org/don

ate/

Nonprofits

Friends of Maushope Donations https://www.facebook.com/pg/FriendsOf

Maushope/

Nonprofits

Helping Our Women Donations https://helpingourwomen.org/ Nonprofits

Lower Cape Ambulance Donations https://www.lowercapeambulance.org/do

nations.html

Nonprofits

Outer Cape Health Services Donations https://interland3.donorperfect.net/weblin

k/weblink.aspx?id=6&name=E5425

Nonprofits

Pilgrim Bark Park Donations https://www.provincetowndogpark.org/Su

pport.html

Nonprofits

Pilgrim Monument Donations https://www.pilgrim-

monument.org/donate/

Nonprofits

Provincetown Conservation 

Trust

Donations https://www.provincetownconservationtru

st.org/joinus

Nonprofits

Provincetown Community 

Television

Donations http://www.provincetowntv.org/donate.ht

ml

Nonprofits

Provincetown Independent Subscriptions & donations https://provincetownindependent.org/sup

port-the-indie/

Nonprofits

Provincetown PTA Donations https://www.provincetownpta.com/donate Nonprofits

Provincetown Public Library Donations https://provincetown-public-

library.square.site/

Nonprofits
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The Provincetown Theater Donations https://ci.ovationtix.com/27665/store/don

ations/32991

Nonprofits

Soup Kitchen in Provincetown Donations https://www.skipfood.org/donate Nonprofits

Summer of Saas Donations & Coloring book https://www.summerofsass.com/support Nonprofits

Swim 4 Life Provincetown Swim for Life (Sept 12)

Artist t-shirts, mugs, etc

https://swim4life.org/ Nonprofits

TEDx Provincetown TEDx logo gear https://tedxprovincetown.com/shop/ Nonprofits

Trees Provincetown Donations https://www.treesprovincetown.org/suppo

rt.html

Nonprofits

Trustees of Reservations Donations http://www.thetrustees.org/places-to-

visit/places-to-stay/dunes-edge-

campground/

Nonprofits

Waters Edge Cinema Virtual Cinema film rentals and gift 

cards

https://www.provincetownfilm.org/cinema Nonprofits

West End Racing Children's 

Community Sailing

Donations https://www.werccs.org/ Nonprofits

Whydah Pirate Museum Apparel, books, & jewelry https://expeditionwhydah.ecwid.com/ Nonprofits

WOMR 92.1 FM Memberships & logo gear https://womr.org/support/shop/ Nonprofits

Ace Hardware Hardware, cleaning/paper supplies, 

garden, electronics, lawn, and more

https://www.acehardware.com/store-

details/14904

Shopping

Adam's Nest Art, apparel, hats, pins, jewelry, and

whatnot that give back!

https://adamsnest.com/ Shopping

Arcadia Provincetown Ethically sourced, handmade home 

decor, kid's stuff, jewelry and more.

https://arcadiaptown.com/ Shopping

BExclusive https://breadandfireworks.com/ Shopping

Botanica Gifts, Original and Reproduction Art, 

Cards, Garden and Home Goods

http://Botanica-PT.com Shopping

Cape Art Tiles Provincetown artists and custom tiles, 

cutting boards, trivets, coasters, & 

more.

https://capearttiles.com/ Shopping

Cape Cod Woodcarving https://www.capecodwoodcarving.com Shopping

The Captain's Daughters Loose leaf tea, gifts, apparel, home 

goods, art

http://Captainsdaughters.com/shop Shopping

Christina's Jewelry https://christinasprovincetownonline.com/ Shopping

Coffey Men http://coffeymen.com/ Shopping

D. Flax https://www.dflax.com/ Shopping

East End Books Books, journals, vinyl albums and 

more

https://www.eastendbooksptown.com/ Shopping

Field Guide https://fieldguideadv.com/ Shopping

Full Kit Gear https://www.fullkit.com/ Shopping

Good & Evil Creations https://www.etsy.com/shop/GoodandEvil

Creations

Shopping

Good Scents https://goodscentsptown.com/ Shopping

HAAG Ptown https://www.scotthaag.com/ Shopping

Helltown Provincetown Candles, Paperweights and Jewelry

inspired by Provincetown

https://www.helltownprovincetown.com Shopping

Henry & Company Better men's apparel, footwear, 

accessories, fragrance, home decor 

for discerning customers

https://www.henryptown.com/ Shopping

Hook Provincetown https://hookprovincetown.com/ Shopping

House of La Rue In house designed clothing, jewelry, 

and accessories

http://Houseoflarue.com Shopping

Human Rights Campaign Store 100% of your purchase fuels the fight 

for LGBTQ equality

https://shop.hrc.org Shopping

kmoe https://www.kmoe-ptown.com/ Shopping

Madison's Adventure Cookies Dog treats! https://adventurecookies.com/shop Shopping
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Mate Provincetown Original designs printed on clothing   

celebrating the pride & uniqueness of 

Provincetown

https://www.mateprovincetowninc.com/ Shopping

Mauclere Leather http://www.mauclereleather.com/shop Shopping

Monty's https://montysprovincetown.com/ Shopping

Northern Lights Hammocks http://northernlightshammocks.com Shopping

Outermost Home https://www.outermosthome.com/ Shopping

Provincetown Antiques https://www.provincetownantiques.com/ Shopping

Puzzle Me This Jigsaw Puzzles, Games, Brainteasers, 

Toys, Books, Fun and Toys

http://www.puzzlemethis.com Shopping

Real Mermaids Don't Wear Toe 

Rings

Jeweler and glass artist https://www.facebook.com/pg/mermaidsd

ontweartoerings

Shopping

Respoke Espadrilles https://respoke.com/collections Shopping

Room 68 https://www.room68online.com/ Shopping

Roots Home & Garden https://www.shoproots.com/ Shopping

Sidekicks Creative and Educational Toys, Crafts 

and Puzzles

https://sidekickstravel.com/ Shopping

The Shell Shop Seashells, seaside souvenirs, shark 

teeth, jaws and merchandise Craft 

shells

http://theshellshop.com Shopping

Shor Home https://shorhome.com/ Shopping

TIM-SCAPES https://tim-scapes.com/ Shopping

Tom Sharp NYC https://squareup.com/store/tom-sharp Shopping

Toys of Eros https://toysoferos.com/ Shopping

Utilities Home A curated selection of useful things for 

the kitchen & home

http://www.utilitieshome.com Shopping

What's the Buzz Cannabis: A Big Sister's Guide ~ 

illustrated guide to CBD & medical 

marijuana

http://www.whatsthe.buzz Shopping

Wildflower https://www.wildflowerpt.com/ Shopping

Womencrafts https://womencraftsptown.com/store/ Shopping

Herring Cove Animal Hospital http://herringcovevet.com/ Services

Get Married in Ptown We provide wedding services. 

Officiant, planning, organization.

http://www.getmarriedinptown.com Services

Outermost Yoga Live online yoga classes https://outermostyoga.com/practice-

online

Services

Ptown Massage & Bodywork Gift cards https://www.ptownmassage.com/gift-

cards

Services

Art's Dune Tours http://artsdunetours.com Tours & Activities

Beth Ann Charters http://www.provincetowncharterfishing.co

m/reserve.html

Tours & Activities

Captain John Whale Watch https://www.captjohn.com/whale-watch-

provincetown/

Tours & Activities

Cee Jay Fishing Fishing charters http://provincetowncjfishing.com// Tours & Activities

Dolphin Fleet Whale Watch https://booking.attractionsuite.com/Attract

ion/ec/selectWeeklyTourDate.action?sid=

58

Tours & Activities

Ginny G Fishing Trips & Private 

Whale Watch

http://www.ginnygcapecodcharters.com/ Tours & Activities

Mayflower Trolley http://www.mayflowertrolley.com/ Tours & Activities

Pedal Ptown Bike Tours Ptown bike logo gear, gift cards for 

bike, walking & online tours

https://pedalptown.com Tours & Activities

Provincetown Aquasports Gift cards https://www.ptownaquasports.com/ Tours & Activities

Provincetown Boat Charters https://provincetownboatcharters.com/ Tours & Activities
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Provincetown Ghost Tours http://www.provincetownghosttours.com/ Tours & Activities

Sail Cape Cod https://www.sailcapecod.com/ Tours & Activities

Sea Salt Charters https://www.seasaltcharters.com/ Tours & Activities

Provincetown Seal Tours http://www.provincetownsealtours.com/ Tours & Activities


